V4 Series
Compact Electric Actuator
The Assured Automation V4 Series electric actuators
offer a simple and cost effective solution for your
valve automation needs. For use on quarter turn
(90˚) ball valves 1/4” to 1” in size. This compact
industrial unit has external wire leads eliminating
the need to open the unit. Pre-wired power cords

assuredautomation.com
V4 SERIES
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number: EV X X X
Output Torque:
1 = 125 in./lb.
3 = 300 in./lb.
Duty Cycle:
S1 = 75%
S2 = 25%
Supply Voltage:
V1 = 115 VAC
V3 = 230 VAC
V7 = 24 VAC
V8 = 12 VDC
V9 = 24 VDC
TEMPERATURE RANGE
0˚F to 160˚F
SPECIFICATIONS
Enclosure:
NEMA-4X
Conduit Connection:
1/2” NPT
Duty Cycle:
AC Units - 75% (125 in./lb.),
25% or 75% (300 in./lb.);
DC Units - 100%
Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 1
S3 = 100%
1.80”
.57”
1/2-14 NPT
Optional tall cover
1.16” 0.375”
Top
Bottom
.52”
1.38”
4.23”
4.94”
3.00”
3.06”
5.50”
A (square)
B
F E x 0.4” deep
C x D deep
V4 Series
Compact electric actuator
(NEMA-4X enclosure)
1-800-899-0553
assuredautomation.com
WIRING DIAGRAM (VAC, Reversible) WIRING DIAGRAM (VDC, Reversible)
ISO Pattern A B C D E F
FO3
FO5
1.42
1.97
M5TAP
M6TAP
0.630
0.630
0.354
0.551
0.501
0.696
1.002
1.392
DIMENSIONS
Output Torque
Current Draw (run / full load)
24 VAC 115 VAC 230 VAC 12 VDC 24 VDC
Weight (lbs.)